KELC LANE AVAILABILITY
Monday 14 OCTOBER - Sunday 20 OCTOBER 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

14/10

15/10

16/10

17/10

18/10

19/10

20/10

5:30am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

||~ || PPN |N|IN|N (NN

7:00pm

CLOSED

7:30pm

O|O(w|O(w|O (||| P[PPI |J|00|00|00]| 0

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

V(| Wlw LU LU UIN|IN[OD|OO(O|D(N|IN(N|PIUN(N|N[(J|O[(0O|0O|00]| 0

(O (IN|dPjljLLILILNU|R|O|D[WIW( OO |O|UT|UT|0O|[0O|(0O|(0O|UT|UI|0O|00|00|00|0O0

(| WlWwLLIL|LU VN[V | (PPN UV UI[0O|0C|0O0|00|(00|(00|00]| 00|00

O X (N[NNI || (N|N|OC UL |O|O|ULI|[UI|[OO|00]| 00|00

V(| |IN|LLfLfL|L UV ||V | N[J[0O|00|0O|00|[(0O|(00|00]| 0|00

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10 19/10 20/10

5:30am 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
6:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:00am 8 8 8 4 8 8 CLOSED
7:30am 8 8 8 4 8 8 CLOSED
8:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
8:30am 8 8 8 8 6 8 8
9:00am 8 8 8 8 6 8 8
9:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
10:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
11:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
12:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
12:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
1:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
1:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
2:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
2:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
3:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
3:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 6 6
4:00pm 5 8 5 8 5 6 6
4:30pm 5 6 5 6 3 6 6
5:00pm 8 6 8 6 6 8 8
5:30pm 8 6 8 6 6 8 8
6:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
6:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
7:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10 19/10 20/10

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

14/10

15/10

16/10

17/10

18/10

19/10

20/10

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

(o))

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

ojlo|lwlwlwlw wlw wl w w|lkr(irF|lR[FP|R[FR|FR|[F

DO WWIWIW WO ININNININININININ

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

DO [(NININININININIO(R|RP[R|IPO|RP|O|P||OC|O|O

DO ININININIININIO|R|R[(R([RPIO|JO|R(DP|P P>

DN ININININDNININIO|RP|RP([RPIP|IRP|RP|IO(RPIP PP

D DO(NINININNINIPMPO|RP|RP[(RIRPIO|O|R[DP|PPP>

DO ININININNININIOO|RP|RP([R([RPIOJO|R(DPP PP

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




