## **KELC LANE AVAILABILITY**

## Monday 14 OCTOBER – Sunday 20 OCTOBER 2024

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	14/10	15/10	16/10	17/10	18/10	19/10	20/10	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	7	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	7	5	8	8	8	5	7	
9:30am	7	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:00am	7	8	8	8	8	5	7	
10:30am	5	8	5	5	7	4	7	
11:00am	4	8	5	5	7	4	7	
11:30am	7	5	7	8	4	4	7	
12:00pm	7	5	6	7	5	4	6	
12:30pm	7	8	4	7	8	4	6	
1:00pm	6	6	4	6	6	4	6	
1:30pm	6	3	6	6	6	4	6	
2:00pm	6	3	6	6	6	4	6	
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	4	4	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	4	4	
3:30pm	7	8	7	7	8	4	4	
4:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	
4:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	4	4	
5:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
5:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
6:00pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
6:30pm	5	5	5	5	5	8	8	
7:00pm	3	5	3	4	7	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	4	3	4	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC 50m OUTDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	14/10	15/10	16/10	17/10	18/10	19/10	20/10	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	4	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	4	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
8:30am	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
9:00am	8	8	8	8	6	8	8	
9:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
10:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
11:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
1:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
1:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
2:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
2:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	6	6	
4:00pm	5	8	5	8	5	6	6	
4:30pm	5	6	5	6	3	6	6	
5:00pm	8	6	8	6	6	8	8	
5:30pm	8	6	8	6	6	8	8	
6:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
6:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
7:00pm	CLOSED							
7:30pm	CLOSED							
8:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	14/10	15/10	16/10	17/10	18/10	19/10	20/10	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:00pm	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



## **KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)**

## Operational Hours: Monday – Friday | 9:00am – 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday | 8:00am –6:00pm

TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	14/10	15/10	16/10	17/10	18/10	19/10	20/10
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1	2
9:00am	0	4	4	4	4	1	2
9:30am	0	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:00am	0	4	4	4	4	1	2
10:30am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:00am	4	4	4	4	4	1	2
11:30am	0	4	6	4	4	1	2
12:00pm	1	6	1	6	6	1	2
12:30pm	6	6	1	6	6	3	4
1:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	3	6
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	3	6
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	3	6
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	3	3
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	3
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	3	3
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	3	3
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00pm	CLOSED						

